 - 1 -  VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
VIS-GSK-F Flush mount gooseneck
  microphone base instruction manual
V1.0 Version
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

5  - -
6  G Shield/Ground
4. Ordering information
Hardware
⚫ VIS-GSK-F.................. Embedded gooseneck microphone base ；
⚫ VIS-MDA....................Square dual head double backup microphone ；
⚫ VIS-M220...............220mm gooseneck microphone (black) with windproof sponge cover ；
⚫ VIS-M330...............330mm gooseneck microphone (black) with windproof sponge cover ；
⚫ VIS-M410...............410mm double gooseneck microphone(Black),with windproof sponge cover；
⚫ VIS-M485...............485mm gooseneck microphone (black), with windproof sponge cover ；
⚫ VIS-M600...............600mm gooseneck microphone (black) with windproof sponge cover ；
⚫ VIS-AIB...............audio interface box ；
⚫ VIS -DCP2000-D..................All digital network DSP conference system host ；
⚫ VIS-FS100-A...............Automatic feedback suppressor
⚫ VIS-DSP8………………DSP sound processor